350
2545R–AVR–07/09
ATmega48/88/168
32.2 ATmega88
Note: 1. This device can also be supplied in wafer form. Please contact your local Atmel sales office for detailed ordering information
and minimum quantities.
2. Pb-free packaging alternative, complies to the European Directive for Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS direc-
tive).Also Halide free and fully Green.

	30. Register Summary
	31. Instruction Set Summary
	32. Ordering Information
	32.1 ATmega48
	32.2 ATmega88
	32.3 ATmega168
	33. Packaging Information
	33.1 32A